2023-2024 Middle School Virtual Challenge Meet #1 Results

Number Sense (7/8) - Team

Rank School
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Dallas Dealey MS
Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Muenster MS

Ponder MS

Graford MS

Callisburg MS

Savoy MS

White Oak MS

City View MS

Olney MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Wink MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Sabine Pass MS

Dallas Walker MS

Dallas Greiner MS

Mart MS

San Saba MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Pettus MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Veribest MS

Students

Jonathan Livingston, Keren Liu, Phineas Plauche
Brian Fuhrmann, Sam Warren, Kennedy Neu
Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Derin Ottolenghi
Ian Niles, Rhett Fagan, Abigail Snow

Rylan Nichols, Tucker Rojas, Micah Cox

Dalton Miller, James Fleitman, Asher Hillis
Ashton Nowicki, Rocco Bergara, Landon Jones
Memphis Welch, Stryker Stegall, Victor Gonzalez
Avianna Perez, Kaleb Luttmer, Remi Davenport
Jaden Clark, Raiden Weeks, Brayden Rich

Owen Hughes, Carson Williams, Caleb Anderson
Delilah Odom, Austin Buck, Cade Lacock
Shaine Grard, Odin Savard, Jett Brock

Gabe Swallow, Jonathan Nguyen, Milena Diaz
Blake Archibald, Jaxyn Tally, Marco Flores
Mabis Mandujano, Luke Fierro, Gio Columga
Jesse Hollaway, Colton Harris, Zoe Tran

Amelie Killian, Josue Jovel Zelaya, Xoaquin Segura
Daniel Ortiz, Barbara Rochel, Nancy Matchuala
Alexis Sheffield, Brynley Smith, Emily Cardwell
Thomas Brand, Edith Boswell, Tucker Johnson
Eddie DeLeon, Zackary Avara, Chaning Barber
Isabella Ames, Kaylynn Johnson , Elijah Sanchez
Zayan Sajawal, Om Sharda, Cindy Ozoigbo

Dyanna Ramirez, Jose Perez, Kailah Kaster

Conference
SA
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
6A
2A
1A
2A
5A
S5A
2A
2A
3A
1A
6A
1A

District Total Score

11
13
33
10
15
13
10
21
10
23
15

10
25
11
11
18
29
14
30

11

465
423
420
271
259
249
243
234
219
189
177
177
171
120
107
104
101
93
88
87
82
46
34
33
32



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Graford MS Memphis Welch, Stryker Stegall, Victor Gonzalez 1A 21 234
2 Savoy MS Jaden Clark, Raiden Weeks, Brayden Rich 1A 23 189



Imperial Buena Vista MS Mabis Mandujano, Luke Fierro, Gio Columga 1A 10 104
Pettus MS Isabella Ames, Kaylynn Johnson , Elijah Sanchez 1A 30 34
Veribest MS Dyanna Ramirez, Jose Perez, Kailah Kaster 1A 11 32



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Brian Fuhrmann, Sam Warren, Kennedy Neu 2A 13 423

2 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Derin Ottolenghi 2A 33 420

3 Muenster MS Dalton Miller, James Fleitman, Asher Hillis 2A 13 249

4 Olney MS Shaine Grard, Odin Savard, Jett Brock 2A 9 171

5 Wink MS Blake Archibald, Jaxyn Tally, Marco Flores 2A 6 107

6 Sabine Pass MS Jesse Hollaway, Colton Harris, Zoe Tran 2A 25 101

7 Mart MS Alexis Sheffield, Brynley Smith, Emily Cardwell 2A 18 87

8 San Saba MS Thomas Brand, Edith Boswell, Tucker Johnson 2A 29 82



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Ian Niles, Rhett Fagan, Abigail Snow 3A 10 271

2 Gladewater Sabine MS Rylan Nichols, Tucker Rojas, Micah Cox 3A 15 259

3 Ponder MS Ashton Nowicki, Rocco Bergara, Landon Jones 3A 10 243

4 Callisburg MS Avianna Perez, Kaleb Luttmer, Remi Davenport 3A 10 219

5 White Oak MS Owen Hughes, Carson Williams, Caleb Anderson 3A 15 177

6 City View MS Delilah Odom, Austin Buck, Cade Lacock 3A 7 177

7 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Eddie DeLeon, Zackary Avara, Chaning Barber 3A 14 46



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - SA

Rank School

1
2
3

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Greiner MS

Students
Jonathan Livingston, Keren Liu, Phineas Plauche
Amelie Killian, Josue Jovel Zelaya, Xoaquin Segura

Daniel Ortiz, Barbara Rochel, Nancy Matchuala

Conference
5A
5A
5A

District
11
11
11

Total Score
465

93

88



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Garland Austin Academy MS Gabe Swallow, Jonathan Nguyen, Milena Diaz 6A 9 120
2 Garland Jackson Tech MS Zayan Sajawal, Om Sharda, Cindy Ozoigbo 6A 9 33



Number Sense (7/8) - Individual

Rank

O 0 AN &N L B~ WD~

W W W W N NN N NN NN N N = = e e e e e e e
(VSR S I e N N - SN L RV R N SEE S R =R e N Ne) S, T \S R ST (SR )

Name

Jonathan Livingston

Gurvir Gill
Brian Fuhrmann
Dalton Miller
Sam Warren
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Rylan Nichols
Ian Niles
Kennedy Neu
Tucker Rojas
Keren Liu

Rhett Fagan
Ashton Nowicki
Abigail Snow
Memphis Welch
Gabe Swallow
Avianna Perez
Stryker Stegall
Jaden Clark
Lauren Muntz
Rocco Bergara
Kaleb Luttmer
Raiden Weeks
Landon Jones
Delilah Odom
Daniel Ortiz

Mackenzie Garcia

Shaine Grard
Jaxsen McBride
Phineas Plauche
Victor Gonzalez
Micah Cox
Owen Hughes

School

Dallas Dealey MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS

Muenster MS

Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Graford MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Callisburg MS

Graford MS

Savoy MS

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Savoy MS

Ponder MS

City View MS

Dallas Greiner MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Graford MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS

Conference
S5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
1A
6A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
1A
3A
3A

District
11
33
13
13
13
33
15
10
13
15
11
10
10
10
21
9
10
21
23
10
10
10
23
10
7
11
10
9
10
11
21
15
15

Grade Level
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Score
305
290
218
137
109
100
100
97
96
95
92
87
87
87
85
81
81
81
81
80
79
78
78
77
74
74
73
71
69
68
68
64
63



33
35
36
36
38
39
39
41
42
42
44
44
44
44
48
49
50
50
50
50
54
55
55
57
57
59
60
61
62
62
64
64
66
66
68
69
69

Amelie Killian
James Fleitman
Remi Davenport
Henry Tryon
Carson Williams
Ford Buckaloo
Cayson Sweeden
Thomas Brand
Caleb Anderson
Odin Savard
Preston Warden
Alexis Sheffield
Emma Winter
Bella Beckett
Austin Buck
Cade Lacock
Eli Fritche
Hayden Snyder
Asher Hillis
Blake Archibald
Maddison Estes
Jordan Stapp
Martin Easter
Jett Brock
Harris Sullivan
Trent Collier
Roen Davenport
Shay Richardson
Cohen Deitsch

Nathan Brennan

Montgomery Martin

Jaxyn Tally

Nya Degraffenreed
Mabis Mandujano
Haley Jo Heine
Jesse Hollaway
Cody Wilson

Dallas Walker MS
Muenster MS
Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

San Saba MS
White Oak MS
Olney MS
Callisburg MS
Mart MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
City View MS
City View MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS
Whitesboro MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Ponder MS
Sabine Pass MS
Ponder MS

S5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A

11
13
10
15
15
10
10
29
15

10
18
10
10

15
10
13

10
10
10

10
10
15
10
13
10

10
10
10
25
10
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63
62
60
60
59
57
57
56
55
55
54
54
54
54
52
51
50
50
50
50
49
48
48
45
45
44
42
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
36
36



69
69
69
69
75
76
77
77
77
80
80
82
82
82
82
82
87
87
87
90
90
90
90
90
95
95
95
95
99
99
99
102
102
102
102
102
107

Jonathan Nguyen
Steven Breidenstein
Smaran Garudas
Luke Fierro
Aubree Bruce
Colton Harris
Zoe Tran
Barbara Rochel
Brody Baggs
Beau Tincher
Trevor Harlow
Derin Ottolenghi
Brayden Rich
Owen Eason

Gio Columga
Sixto Navas
Brett Schonberg
Jesus Silva
Nathan Michael
TJ Taylor
Isabella Ames
Omer Ayvaci
Alex Perez

Josue Jovel Zelaya
Anastasia Campbell
Titan Binder
John Fisher
Zayan Sajawal
Chase Berwick
Justin Raymond
Eddie DeLeon
Piper Watson
Emmory Laney
Dyanna Ramirez
Sloane Tsai

Cris Sanchez

Parker Chavez

Garland Austin Academy MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Whitesboro MS

Sabine Pass MS

Sabine Pass MS

Dallas Greiner MS
Muenster MS

White Oak MS

Dallas Dealey MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Savoy MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Ponder MS

Dallas Dealey MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS

Pettus MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Graford MS

Dallas Walker MS

City View MS

Muenster MS

Muenster MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Veribest MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Ponder MS

6A
3A
S5A
1A
3A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
3A
S5A
2A
1A
S5A
1A
S5A
3A
S5A
5A
3A
1A
S5A
1A
S5A
3A
2A
2A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
5A
1A
3A

10
11
10
10
25
25
11
13
15
11
33
23
11
10
11
10
11
11
10
30
11
21
11

13
13

15
15
14
15
10
11
11
10
10

N 0 0 0 0 N0 N 00000 NN N 000N 0NN 000NN NN 00NN NN 000NN NN NN 00NN

36
36
36
36
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23



108
109
109
109
112
112
114
114
116
116
116
116
116
121
122
123
123
123
126
126
126
129
130
130
132
132
134
134
134
137
137
137
137
137
142
143
143

Adalynn Hernandez
Bryan Martinez Zarate
Rolando Molina
Lauren Love

Ryan Oden

Alex Sanchez
Kaddison Hannah
Palemon Flores
Pedro Gonzalez
Brynley Smith
Jaxon Ragle

Marco Flores

Om Sharda

Renata Martinez
Nahom Bekele

Will Caffey

Emily Cardwell
Levi Fuhrmann
MacKenzie Berngen
Carter Hill

Edith Boswell
Brynton Shelton
Tucker Johnson
Ryan Krebs

Melen Degou
Zackary Avara
Azerleigh Cummings
Samuel Lee
Chaning Barber
Kaylynn Johnson
Dylan Luke
Maklyn Haynes
Grayson Dabney
Macoy Green
Dawson Campbell
Isaac Zeledon
Caleb Riley

Savoy MS

Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Olney MS

Mart MS

Graford MS

Wink MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Ponder MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Olney MS

Mart MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Graford MS

San Saba MS

White Oak MS

San Saba MS
Muenster MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
San Saba MS

Olney MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Pettus MS

Muenster MS

San Saba MS

White Oak MS

Omabha Paul Pewitt MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

1A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
6A
3A
5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
S5A
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A

23
10
11
15
10
10
15
10

18
21

10
11

18
13

21
29
15
29
13
11
14
29

14
30
13
29
15
14
10
10
13
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145
146
147
148
148
148
148
152
153
153
155
155
155
158
159
160
161
161
163
164
165
166
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Jose Perez

Jacob Murguia
Gustavo Robles
Xoaquin Segura
Sophie Stone
Cristobal Gonzalez
Milena Diaz
Kailah Kaster
Darien Towler
Joel Sanchez
Kayden Broadway
Briley Day

Avery Wells
Matteo Napolitano
Elijah Sanchez
Andrew Read
Lorenzo Hight
Drenin Carter
Russell Kerlee
Jacob Campbell
Edith Palomino
Jalissa Whitlock
Cindy Ozoigbo
Nancy Matchuala
Ryder Johnson
Ryan Pineda
Collin Scott

Scott Yanta
Emiliano Carbajal
Aiden Vissering
Angel Ferrer Franco

Isaac Montgomery

Veribest MS
Olney MS

San Saba MS
Dallas Walker MS
Mart MS

San Saba MS

Garland Austin Academy MS

Veribest MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Dallas Walker MS
Veribest MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Pettus MS

Muenster MS

Veribest MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Savoy MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Olney MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Mart MS

Pettus MS

Veribest MS

Pettus MS

Veribest MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Olney MS

White Oak MS

1A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
6A
1A
3A
SA
1A
3A
3A
S5A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
1A
1A
2A
6A
S5A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
3A
2A
3A

11

29
11
18
29

11
14
11
11
10
15
11
30
13
11
10
10
23
10

11
18
30
11
30
11
14

15

0 3 0 0 0 0 N NN NN 000 0000 NN 000 00 ] 0000 00

S O O = = N W W W W R U

-117
-150



Number Sense (7/8) - 1A

Rank
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Name

Memphis Welch
Stryker Stegall
Jaden Clark
Raiden Weeks
Victor Gonzalez
Mabis Mandujano
Luke Fierro
Brayden Rich
Gio Columga
Isabella Ames
Alex Perez
Dyanna Ramirez
Cris Sanchez
Adalynn Hernandez
Alex Sanchez
Palemon Flores
Jaxon Ragle
Carter Hill
Kaylynn Johnson
Jose Perez

Kailah Kaster
Kayden Broadway
Elijah Sanchez
Lorenzo Hight
Jacob Campbell
Edith Palomino
Ryan Pineda
Collin Scott

Scott Yanta

Emiliano Carbajal

School

Graford MS

Graford MS

Savoy MS

Savoy MS

Graford MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Savoy MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Pettus MS

Graford MS

Veribest MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Savoy MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Graford MS

Graford MS

Pettus MS

Veribest MS

Veribest MS

Veribest MS

Pettus MS

Veribest MS

Savoy MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Pettus MS

Veribest MS

Pettus MS

Veribest MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
21
21
23
23
21
10
10
23
10
30
21
11
10
23
10
10
21
21
30
11
11
11
30
11
23
10
30
11
30
11

Grade Level
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Score
85
81
81
78
68
38
36
30
30
27
27
24
24
22
20
19
18
14



Number Sense (7/8) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Gurvir Gill
Brian Fuhrmann
Dalton Miller
Sam Warren
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Kennedy Neu
Shaine Grard
James Fleitman
Thomas Brand
Odin Savard
Alexis Sheffield
Asher Hillis
Blake Archibald
Jett Brock
Harris Sullivan
Nathan Brennan
Jaxyn Tally
Jesse Hollaway
Colton Harris
Zoe Tran

Brody Baggs
Derin Ottolenghi
Titan Binder
John Fisher
Pedro Gonzalez
Brynley Smith
Marco Flores
Will Caffey
Emily Cardwell

Levi Fuhrmann

MacKenzie Berngen

Edith Boswell

Tucker Johnson

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
San Saba MS
Olney MS

Mart MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Wink MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Mart MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Mart MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
33
13
13
13
33
13
9
13
29
9
18
13

13

25
25
25
13
33
13
13

18

18

13

29
29

Grade Level
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Score
290
218
137
109
100
96
71
62
56
55
54
50
50
45
45
40
39
36
33
32
32
30
26
26
18
18
18
15
15
15
14
14
12



33
35
35
37
37
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47

Ryan Krebs
Azerleigh Cummings
Samuel Lee

Dylan Luke
Maklyn Haynes
Caleb Riley

Jacob Murguia
Gustavo Robles
Sophie Stone
Cristobal Gonzalez
Andrew Read
Jalissa Whitlock
Ryder Johnson

Angel Ferrer Franco

Muenster MS
San Saba MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
San Saba MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
Mart MS

San Saba MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Mart MS
Olney MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13
29

13
29
13

29
18
29
13

18
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Number Sense (7/8) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Rylan Nichols
Ian Niles
Tucker Rojas
Rhett Fagan
Ashton Nowicki
Abigail Snow
Avianna Perez
Lauren Muntz
Rocco Bergara
Kaleb Luttmer
Landon Jones
Delilah Odom

Mackenzie Garcia

Jaxsen McBride
Micah Cox
Owen Hughes
Remi Davenport
Henry Tryon
Carson Williams
Ford Buckaloo
Cayson Sweeden
Caleb Anderson
Preston Warden
Emma Winter
Bella Beckett
Austin Buck
Cade Lacock
Eli Fritche
Hayden Snyder
Maddison Estes
Jordan Stapp
Martin Easter
Trent Collier

School

Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

City View MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

City View MS

City View MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
15
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
7
10
10
15
15
10
15
15
10
10
15
10
10
10

15
10
10
10
10
10

Grade Level
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Score
100
97

95

87

87

87

80
79
78
77
74
73
69
64
63
60
60
59
57
57
55
54
54
54
52
51
50
50
49
48
48
44



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
47
50
50
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70

Roen Davenport
Shay Richardson
Cohen Deitsch
Montgomery Martin
Nya Degraffenreed
Haley Jo Heine
Cody Wilson
Steven Breidenstein
Aubree Bruce

Beau Tincher

Brett Schonberg

TJ Taylor
Anastasia Campbell
Chase Berwick
Justin Raymond
Eddie DeLeon
Piper Watson
Emmory Laney
Parker Chavez
Bryan Martinez Zarate
Lauren Love

Ryan Oden
Kaddison Hannah
Renata Martinez
Brynton Shelton
Zackary Avara
Chaning Barber
Grayson Dabney
Macoy Green
Dawson Campbell
Isaac Zeledon
Darien Towler
Briley Day

Avery Wells

Drenin Carter
Russell Kerlee

Aiden Vissering

Callisburg MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS

City View MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

White Oak MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
White Oak MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Ponder MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
10
10

15
15
14
15
10
10
10
15
10
15
10
15
14
14
15
14
10
10
14
10
15
10
10
14
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71 Isaac Montgomery White Oak MS 3A 15 8 -150



Number Sense (7/8) - 5A

Rank

O 0 9 N L kAW~
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Name

Jonathan Livingston
Keren Liu

Daniel Ortiz
Phineas Plauche
Amelie Killian
Smaran Garudas
Barbara Rochel
Trevor Harlow
Owen Eason

Sixto Navas

Jesus Silva
Nathan Michael
Omer Ayvaci
Josue Jovel Zelaya
Sloane Tsai
Rolando Molina
Nahom Bekele
Melen Degou
Xoaquin Segura
Joel Sanchez
Matteo Napolitano
Nancy Matchuala

School

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Greiner MS

Conference
SA
S5A
5A
SA
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
SA
SA
S5A
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
SA
SA

District
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Grade Level

~N 00 00 N0 N 00 N 000NN 000 N0 0NN N NN NN NN

Score
305



Number Sense (7/8) - 6A

Rank

AN W kAW =

Name

Gabe Swallow
Jonathan Nguyen
Zayan Sajawal
Om Sharda
Milena Diaz

Cindy Ozoigbo

School

Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District

O O O O O O

Grade Level

8
8
8
8
8
8

Score
81
36
26
18

-11



Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank
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Name

Rylan Nichols
Ian Niles

Keren Liu

Rhett Fagan
Ashton Nowicki
Memphis Welch
Stryker Stegall
Raiden Weeks
Landon Jones
Daniel Ortiz
Phineas Plauche
Victor Gonzalez
Micah Cox
Amelie Killian
James Fleitman
Carson Williams
Ford Buckaloo
Cayson Sweeden
Thomas Brand
Odin Savard
Bella Beckett
Cade Lacock
Eli Fritche
Asher Hillis
Blake Archibald
Jett Brock
Harris Sullivan
Roen Davenport
Shay Richardson
Cohen Deitsch
Nathan Brennan
Jaxyn Tally

Nya Degraffenreed

School

Gladewater Sabine MS

Whitesboro MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Graford MS
Graford MS
Savoy MS

Ponder MS

Dallas Greiner MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Graford MS

Gladewater Sabine MS

Dallas Walker MS
Muenster MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

San Saba MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
City View MS
White Oak MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Wink MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
1A
1A
1A
3A
S5A
S5A
1A
3A
S5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A

District
15
10
11
10
10
21
21
23
10
11
11
21
15
11
13
15
10
10
29
9
10
7
15
13

10
15
10
13

10

Grade Level
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Score
100
97
92
87
87
85
81
78
77
74
68
68
64
63
62
59
57
57
56
55
54
51
50
50
50
45
45
42
41
40
40
39
38



33
35
36
36
36
36
40
41
42
42
44
44
44
47
48
48
50
50
52
53
53
55
56
56
56
59
59
61
61
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
69

Mabis Mandujano
Haley Jo Heine
Jesse Hollaway
Cody Wilson
Steven Breidenstein
Smaran Garudas
Aubree Bruce
Colton Harris

Zoe Tran

Barbara Rochel
Derin Ottolenghi
Brayden Rich
Sixto Navas

Brett Schonberg
TJ Taylor

Omer Ayvaci
Titan Binder

John Fisher

Eddie DeLeon
Piper Watson
Emmory Laney
Parker Chavez
Bryan Martinez Zarate
Rolando Molina
Lauren Love
Kaddison Hannah
Palemon Flores
Pedro Gonzalez
Marco Flores
Renata Martinez
Emily Cardwell
Levi Fuhrmann
Edith Boswell
Brynton Shelton
Melen Degou
Azerleigh Cummings

Samuel Lee

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Ponder MS

Sabine Pass MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS

Sabine Pass MS

Sabine Pass MS

Dallas Greiner MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Savoy MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Olney MS

Wink MS

Ponder MS

Mart MS

Lindsay MS

San Saba MS

White Oak MS

Dallas Dealey MS

San Saba MS

Olney MS

1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
SA
3A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
1A
SA
3A
3A
S5A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
5A
2A
2A

10
10
25
10
10
11
10
25
25
11
33
23
11
10
10
11
13
13
14
15
10
10
10
11
15
15
10

10
18
13
29
15
11
29
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38
37
36
36
36
36
34
33
32
32
30
30
30
29
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
23
21
21
21
19
19
18
18
17
15
15
14
13
11
10
10



71
71
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Dylan Luke
Macoy Green
Dawson Campbell
Isaac Zeledon
Caleb Riley
Xoaquin Segura
Darien Towler
Briley Day
Andrew Read
Edith Palomino
Nancy Matchuala
Ryder Johnson
Ryan Pineda

Angel Ferrer Franco

Muenster MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

Dallas Walker MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Ponder MS

Muenster MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Mart MS

Pettus MS

Olney MS

2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
S5A
3A
3A
2A
1A
S5A
2A
1A
2A

13
14
10
10
13
11
14
10
13
10
11
18
30
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name

1 Jonathan Livingston
2 Gurvir Gill

3 Brian Fuhrmann
4 Dalton Miller

5 Sam Warren

6 Nanaki Dhaliwal
7 Kennedy Neu

8 Tucker Rojas

9 Abigail Snow

10 Gabe Swallow
10 Avianna Perez
10 Jaden Clark

13 Lauren Muntz

14 Rocco Bergara
15 Kaleb Luttmer
16 Delilah Odom

17 Mackenzie Garcia
18 Shaine Grard

19 Jaxsen McBride
20 Owen Hughes
21 Remi Davenport
21 Henry Tryon

23 Caleb Anderson
24 Preston Warden
24 Alexis Sheffield
24 Emma Winter
27 Austin Buck

28 Hayden Snyder
29 Maddison Estes
30 Jordan Stapp

30 Martin Easter

32 Trent Collier

33 Montgomery Martin

School

Dallas Dealey MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS

Muenster MS

Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Callisburg MS

Savoy MS

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

City View MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS

Mart MS

Whitesboro MS

City View MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Conference
S5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
11
33
13
13
13
33
13
15
10
9
10
23
10
10
10
7
10
9
10
15
10
15
15
10
18
10
7
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade Level

O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O XD O K KO O O KOO O O X KO O X

Score
305
290
218
137
109
100
96
95
87
81
81
81
80
79
78
74
73
71
69
63
60
60
55
54
54
54
52
50
49
48
48
44
39



34
34
36
37
37
39
39
41
41
43
43
43
46
46
48
48
50
50
50
53
54
54
56
56
56
59
60
61
61
63
63
65
66
67
67
67
70

Jonathan Nguyen
Luke Fierro

Brody Baggs

Beau Tincher
Trevor Harlow
Owen Eason

Gio Columga
Jesus Silva
Nathan Michael
Isabella Ames
Alex Perez

Josue Jovel Zelaya
Anastasia Campbell
Zayan Sajawal
Chase Berwick
Justin Raymond
Dyanna Ramirez
Sloane Tsai

Cris Sanchez
Adalynn Hernandez
Ryan Oden

Alex Sanchez
Brynley Smith
Jaxon Ragle

Om Sharda
Nahom Bekele
Will Caffey
MacKenzie Berngen
Carter Hill

Tucker Johnson
Ryan Krebs
Zackary Avara
Chaning Barber
Kaylynn Johnson
Maklyn Haynes
Grayson Dabney

Jose Perez

Garland Austin Academy MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Muenster MS

White Oak MS

Dallas Dealey MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Dallas Dealey MS

Dallas Dealey MS

Pettus MS

Graford MS

Dallas Walker MS

City View MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Veribest MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Savoy MS

Whitesboro MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Mart MS

Graford MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Dallas Dealey MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Graford MS

San Saba MS

Muenster MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Pettus MS

San Saba MS

White Oak MS

Veribest MS

6A
1A
2A
3A
S5A
S5A
1A
S5A
S5A
1A
1A
S5A
3A
6A
3A
3A
1A
S5A
1A
1A
3A
1A
2A
1A
6A
S5A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A

21
29
13
14
14
30
29
15
11
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71
72
73
73
73
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92

Jacob Murguia
Gustavo Robles
Sophie Stone
Cristobal Gonzalez
Milena Diaz
Kailah Kaster

Joel Sanchez
Kayden Broadway
Avery Wells
Matteo Napolitano
Elijah Sanchez
Lorenzo Hight
Drenin Carter
Russell Kerlee
Jacob Campbell
Jalissa Whitlock
Cindy Ozoigbo
Collin Scott

Scott Yanta
Emiliano Carbajal
Aiden Vissering

Isaac Montgomery

Olney MS
San Saba MS
Mart MS

San Saba MS

Garland Austin Academy MS

Veribest MS

Dallas Walker MS
Veribest MS

White Oak MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Pettus MS

Veribest MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Savoy MS

Olney MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Veribest MS

Pettus MS

Veribest MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
White Oak MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
6A
1A
S5A
1A
3A
S5A
1A
1A
3A
3A
1A
2A
6A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A

29
18
29

11
11
11
15
11
30
11
10
10
23

11
30
11
14
15
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